
LOT 32 DAVIS S/D.
ORB 843-013, 904-1419,

JOHNSON WILLIAM L
251 NW CAESAR CT
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

20-2S-16-01657-032

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

20216.010 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

11/16/2022 KS 1.86 12,648 0 0 12,648

STANDARD
3

34,578
9,200
12,648
56,426
27,854
28,572

HX HB 25,000
3,572
56,426

0

56,426

0904/1419 6/12/2000 WD Q I 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A SUTTON

W JOHNSON

0843/0013 7/25/1997 WD Q I 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LATHINGHOUSE

SUTTON

2026
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2001HX Base Yr

251 NW CAESAR CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,222 117.9000 70.74 86,444 1978 1978 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 32,597

UOP 116 25 29 820

UOP 165 25 41 1,160

1,433 1,222 34,578

BAS= W34 S24 E22 UOP=  S10 E6N3 E5 S3 E7 N10 W18$ E26 N24
UOP= N10 W6 S3 W8 S7 E14$ W14$.

BAS

34

24

22

26

24

14

UOP
10

6

3

5

3

7

10

18

UOP
10

6

3

8

7

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2023 2022 100 600

9,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.86 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 8,500.00 6,800.00 12,648


